
PARTS |_|s'|' DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION REWS‘ONS
MAYNARD, MAS;ACHU&ETTS

PART| DRWG. NO. NO. 'DESCRIPTION DEC. STOCK NO. || CHANGE NO. | DATE | ENG
NO. REQD ITEM — STOCK SIZE— CAT. NO —— MFG.

| pL-A-1C-33-1 A-#2183 10/22/F4
1 MA-D-1C-33-1 1 PDP-1C-33 ‘ASSEMBLY | _llChanged#9 eA
| PL-A-20400
2 MA=J-20400 ! STD COMPUTER CABINET (NO END PANELS REQ'D

PL-A-01530

3 MAD-D-01530 1 PLENUM DOOR INTERLOCK SWITCH ASS'Y

4 MD~C-01488 1 CORNER CLIP 12 GA. (.1046) C.R.S.

5 MD-B~01486 1 CENTER CLIP 12 GA. (.1C46) C.R.S.

o | " 'SPACER, COLD DRAWN STEEL SEAMLESS MECH.

6 | MD-B-01487 | 10 | TUBING 7/16 O,D, X ,049W, THK, C,D,S,

PL~01484 A.C. CONDUIT CHANNEL - .062 THK. #5052-

7 | MA-D-01484| 1 H32 AL, MILL FINISH -

A.C. CONDUIT CHANNEL CONNECTOR - ,063 THK,

8 MD-B-01485 | 1 | #5052-EH32 AL, MILL FINISH

o CABINET FILLER -~ .063 THK. #5052-H32

9 | MD-C-100032-1 1 | AL, MILL FINISH

PL-A-24908
10 | MA-D-24908 1 | RELAY OUTPUT TYPE 140

PL~A-139-00-00-00-400 GEN. PURPOSES MULT, CONTROL A-D CONV.

1l | MA-C-139-00~00-00400 1| MODEL 138/139
PL~-A-10800

12 | MA-E-10300 1 1914 MTG. PANEL |

" N “F" SIZE BLANK FRONT PANEL .125 THK.

13 | MD-B-5100 3 #5052-H32 AL. MILL FINISH

b S "D" SIZE STD. CHASSIS- .125 THK.

14 | MD-B-5111 6 #5052~H32 AL. MILL FINISH

- | | PROTECTION STRIP - .125 THK. #5052-H32
15 | MD-D-01454 1 AL. MILL FINISH

- - CORNER STIFFNER - 1/2 X 2 #AlS1

16 | MD-B-23005-1 1 4 | €1018 CDF

MADEBY OATE . | TITLE ’ CODE |[DRWG NO REV LTR

cuécxeet;nomg | ‘Dfi/h = PDP-1C~32 - PL A-1C-33-1 .
D, Healy | 3/26/64 |FOR — — ASSY NO JAY
ENG .- DA; "G o MA-D-1C-33-1 SHAEETA 1 Of 2



DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
PARTS l|ST MAYNARD, MASSACHUBETTB REVlSlONS

PART[ DRWG. NO. NO. DESCRIPTION DEC. STOCK NO. || CHANGE NO.| DATE | ENG
NO. REQD| \TEM — sTOCK S1ZE—CAT NO MFG

PAN ED. 1i00K KNURL BOLT - 1/4 20 X 5/8

Pl 1 LG. SST. -~ LAMSON & SESSIONS

- | S STOVER LOCK NUT - 1/4-20 TED. TYPE

p2 | . 1 AUTOMATION "B" - LAMSON & SESSIONS
PIIILLIPS PANK IID. MACH. SCREW #10-32 X

P3 16 1/2 L3, SST.

| T rRIvNUT - #SS10-130, 10-22 TID.
P4 - 10 | B, F. GOODRICHE

PHILLIPS PAN ED. MACH. SCREW #10-32 X

P5 2 1/4 L.G. SST,
o | | o ‘ PLAIN WASUER (LIGiT) - 11/16 O0.D. X

P6 10 11/32 I.D. X 1/1¢ TEK, SST.

P7 5 [IEX NUT - 5/16-18 TED. SST.

| HEY. 1ID, MACH. SCREW - 5/16-18 X 2 1/2 LG.

P8 5 SST.

o ) SQ. HD. MACH. BOLT - 3/8-16 TED,X 9 1/2
P9 D LONG - STEEL

B PLAIN WASHER - (MEDIUM) 7/8 0.D. X 13/32
P10 2 I.D. X 5/64 THK. ~ STEEL

p11f 1 2 HEX HD, NUT - 3/8-16 THD. - STEEL

SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW - #10-32 X 1" LG,

P12 2 SST.

SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW #10-32 X 1/2 LG,

P13| 2 SST.

LEVELERS - #FB444-1/2-13 TIUD,

P14 AAM*A 4| oHIO NUT & BOLT

MQDF LBY D{\jfim o TITLE CODE |DRWG NO REV LTR
emo lIh 2/ 3 .. - - 

: :

CHECKED | - DA’T/E L | PDP-1C-33 PL A-1C-33-1 |
ECSG//,—«,(/”/ DAT}?/@ MA-D-1C-33-1 SHEET 2 OF 2


